


Billy Green (2023 Trial 2 World Champion) and his Partner Jazz Hammond (Multiple time SSDT rider) are

heading down under for a summer of training across QLD, VIC & SA. Australia hasn’t had an international rider

come and run training for several years and so this will be a real treat.

Bookings are essential and spots are extremely limited.

Entries are all handled online via:

https://entryplace.com.au/BillyGreenTraining-Maroon

https://entryplace.com.au/BillyGreenTraining-Oakleigh

https://entryplace.com.au/BillyGreenTraining-Ravenswood

https://entryplace.com.au/BillyGreenTraining-Bangor

Date Day State Training Location / Format

8/12/2023 Friday QLD Maroon QLD / Group 15 Max

9/12/2023 Saturday QLD Maroon QLD / Group 15 Max

10/12/2023 Sunday QLD Maroon QLD / Group 15 Max

15/12/2023 Friday VIC OMCC Club Grounds / Group 15 Max

16/12/2023 Saturday VIC OMCC Club Grounds / Group 15 Max

17/12/2023 Sunday VIC Ravenswood / Group 15 Max

22/12/2023 Friday VIC OMCC Club Grounds / Group 15 Max

23/12/2023 Saturday VIC Ravenswood / Group 15 Max

27/12/2023 Wednesday SA Bangor SA / Group 15 Max

28/12/2023 Thursday SA Bangor SA / Group 15 Max

29/12/2023 Friday SA Bangor SA / Group 15 Max

30/12/2023 Saturday SA Bangor SA / 1 on 1 AM/PM

31/12/2023 Sunday SA Bangor SA / 1 on 1 AM/PM

Billy & Jazz are well versed in training; Together they have been regulars in the training scene in UK trials,

having formed their own club Absolute Trials Training (ATT) to help deliver training on an ever-growing scale.

Between Billy & Jazz there will be the ability to cater for all skill levels and so expect the groups to be broken up

and rotated throughout the day.

Catering: Bring your own food. There will be food and drinks breaks

Locations:

Burnett Creek Rd, Maroon QLD 4310 | https://maps.app.goo.gl/PdsoMpp893E7iw2n7

OMCC 1 Simpson Rd, Clayton South, VIC 3169 | https://maps.app.goo.gl/SDtYAsdEATCUeKuS8

Reids Lane, Ravenswood, VIC, 3453 | https://maps.app.goo.gl/yjMVUu2zqvFz3QMVA

1173 Bridle Track Road, Bangor SA 5481 | https://maps.app.goo.gl/aAz8GQ8eWLrVrLQw8

Notes:

Bookings are non-refundable but can be re-sold or transferred.

This training cannot be used for MA license endorsement

If there are any questions please contact David Grice: bgt2023@trials.com.au
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